
 

SDMC CAMPUS COMMITTEE REPRESENTATIVES  

School Name: Poe Elementary 

Committee Representatives Name Address Contact Number email 

Chairperson Jeff Amerson 5100 Hazard St. Houston, Tx. 77098 713-535-3780 jamerson@houstonisd.org 
Parent Jennifer Meadows (year 2) 5100 Hazard St. Houston, Tx. 77098 713-535-3780 Jenni.meadows@gmail.com 

Parent Madeeha Sheikh 5100 Hazard St. Houston, Tx. 77098 713-535-3780  

Community Member Anjanette Blewer 5100 Hazard St. Houston, Tx. 77098 713-535-3780 ablewer@gmail.com 

Community Member Kathy Drago 5100 Hazard St. Houston, Tx. 77098 281-615-6917 kjdrago@gmail.com 

Business Representative Sharon D’Amico  5100 Hazard St. Houston, Tx. 77098 713-535-3780 littleheroesAP@gmail.com 

Classroom Teacher Wendy Ulrich (year 1) 5100 Hazard St. Houston, Tx. 77098 713-535-3780  
Classroom Teacher Shannon Taggart (year 1) 5100 Hazard St. Houston, Tx. 77098 713-535-3780  

Classroom Teacher Kayleigh Baca (year 1)  713-535-3780  

Classroom Teacher Elizabeth Finch (year 1) 5100 Hazard St. Houston, Tx. 77098 713-535-3780  
Classroom Teacher Alyssa Lopez (year 1)    

Professional Non-Instructional Lydia Vargas (year 1) 5100 Hazard St. Houston, Tx. 77098 713-535-3780 Lydia.vargas@houstonisd.org 

Professional Non-Instructional Marilena Marroquin (year 2) 5100 Hazard St. Houston, Tx. 77098 713-535-3780 Mmarroq3@houstonisd.org 

Non Instructional Staff Bianca Alvarez (year 2) 5100 Hazard St. Houston, Tx. 77098 713-535-3780 Bianca.alvarez@houstonisd.org 

     
     

     

     

 
 
 


